:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7962829

Dec 12, 2023 - 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 248,838 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 715659 - 0.015972268 ETH®
35.19 USD

2 715660 - 0.017423109 ETH®
38.39 USD

3 715661 - 0.017435462 ETH®
38.41 USD

4 715662 - 0.058155584 ETH®
128.14 USD

S 715663 - 0.017387586 ETH®
38.31 USD

6 715664 - 0.017287549 ETH&®
38.09 USD

7 715665 - 0.017360743 ETH®
38.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7962829
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/248838
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715659
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715660
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715661
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715662
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715663
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715664
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715665

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

715666

715667

715668

715669

715670

715671

715672

715673

715674

Validator Id

956265

Amount

- 0.017343682
38.21 USD

- 0.017282697
38.08 USD

- 0.017240867
37.98 USD

- 0.017254268
38.01 USD

- 0.017317051
38.15 USD

- 0.017236299
37.97 USD

- 0.017299498
38.11 USD

- 0.017297287
38.11 USD

- 0.017362829
38.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.040587972
89.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715666
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715667
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715668
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715669
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715670
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715671
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715672
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715673
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/715674
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/956265

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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